
Indian Pharmacopoeia Commission, Ghaziabad  
(Standards Setting Institution For Drugs in India)  

MINISTRY OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE  
Government of India  

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS (NIeT) 
SUPPLY OF SCIENTIFIC/LAB EQUIPMENTS 

 
NIeT No.: HLL/PCD/IPC-10/14-15                            Date.: 30.03.2015 
Procurement & Consultancy Services Division of HLL Lifecare Limited, for and 
on behalf of Indian Pharmacopoeia Commission, Ghaziabad, Ministry of Health 
& Family Welfare, Govt. of India, invites e-tenders, from eligible and qualified 
tenderers for supply of Scientific Equipment.  
 

Sl.
No 

Tender 
No. 

Item Name Pre-tender 
Meeting 
Date & 
time 

Time 
ofTender fee 
&EMD 
Submission 
(physical) 

Time of 
online 
submission 
of bids 

1. HLL/PCD
/IPC-
10/14-15 

Scientific/Lab 
Equipments 

 
10.04.2015 
at 11.00 Hrs 

24.04.2015 
at 14.00 
Hrs 

27.04.2015 
at 14.30 
Hrs 

 

Pre Tender Meeting and Techno-commercial tender opening will be at HLL 
Lifecare Limited, B-14A, Sector-62, Noida -201 307. 
 

The interested tenderers shall register with the e-tendering portal of HLL and 
submit their tenders online after logging in to their accounts at 

https://etender.lifecarehll.com/irj/portal. 
Prospective tenderers are advised to regularly browse the websites of HLL 

Lifecare Limited (www.lifecarehll.com),Public Procurement Portal 

(http://eprocure.gov.in) and Indian Pharmacopoeia Commission 

(www.ipc.gov.in) for corrigendum/amendments, if any, issued subsequently. No 
separate advertisement will be published in this regard. 

HEAD (P&CD) 

 

 

https://etender.lifecarehll.com/irj/portal
http://www.lifecarehll.com/
http://eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.ipc.gov.in/

